Virtual Region of Overeaters Anonymous Inc
Expenses
January - December 2024

Total
Expenditures
OPERATIONS
ASSEMBLY EXPENSES 620.00
CONTRIBUTION FEES 2,460.08
FILING FEES, QUICKBOOKS SUBS 821.95
GDPR COMPLIANCE SUBSCRIPTIONS 3,180.91
GOOGLE WORKSPACE 4,447.35
INSURANCE 9,093.93
POSTAGE AND MAILBOX 236.89
VR CHAIR TO WSO & OTHER REGIONS 558.61
VR CONTRIBUTIONS TO WSO 2,000.00
VR TO WSBC REG FEES / TRAVEL 655.40
WEBSITE 5,655.08
ZOOM 2,834.50
CONVENTION EXPENSES 6,696.31
DIGITAL CONTENT 95.64
INTERPRETATION 4,062.39
LANGUAGE TRANSLATION 1,406.10
PIPO PUBLIC INFORMATION PROF OUTREACH 7,669.60
WSBC DSF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR IGS 11,907.51
Total Expenditures S 64,402.25

Monday, Aug 04, 2025 01:56:16 AM GMT-7 - Cash Basis
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VR 2024 Expenses

11,907.51

7,669.60

6,696.31

5,655.08

4,062.39

2,834.50

2,000.00

1,406.10




