

Virtual Region of Overeaters Anonymous Inc
Expenses
January - December 2024

	<u>Total</u>
Expenditures	
OPERATIONS	
ASSEMBLY EXPENSES	620.00
CONTRIBUTION FEES	2,460.08
FILING FEES, QUICKBOOKS SUBS	821.95
GDPR COMPLIANCE SUBSCRIPTIONS	3,180.91
GOOGLE WORKSPACE	4,447.35
INSURANCE	9,093.93
POSTAGE AND MAILBOX	236.89
VR CHAIR TO WSO & OTHER REGIONS	558.61
VR CONTRIBUTIONS TO WSO	2,000.00
VR TO WSBC REG FEES / TRAVEL	655.40
WEBSITE	5,655.08
ZOOM	2,834.50
CONVENTION EXPENSES	6,696.31
DIGITAL CONTENT	95.64
INTERPRETATION	4,062.39
LANGUAGE TRANSLATION	1,406.10
PIPO PUBLIC INFORMATION PROF OUTREACH	7,669.60
WSBC DSF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR IGS	<u>11,907.51</u>
Total Expenditures	\$ 64,402.25

Monday, Aug 04, 2025 01:56:16 AM GMT-7 - Cash Basis

VR 2024 Expenses

